
KKC/LWCC Howsham Weir Results 13/07/2019

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 54 Robert Guest J14 Manchester CC 1K1M-54 117.00 2 119.00 116.70 6 122.70 119.00

2 72 George Sharp J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 1K1M-72 120.30 2 122.30 120.20 0 120.20 120.20

3 59 Tim Barry J16 Manchester CC 1K1M-59 120.40 4 124.40 118.90 4 122.90 122.90

4 39 Les Ford M Halifax CC 1K1M-39 123.60 4 127.60 122.10 2 124.10 124.10

5 67 Eddie Mackintosh J14
Manchester CC

Hexham CC
1K1M-67 119.80 6 125.80 125.80

6 94 Luke Kevane J16
Lower Wharfe CC

vajda talent
PK1M-94 122.00 4 126.00 126.00

7 9011 Andy Davies M40 Kingston KC NR 128.00 0 128.00 128.00

8 60 Oli Black J18 Manvers WBC 1K1M-60 127.30 6 133.30 128.30 6 134.30 133.30

9 1083 Dave Rawding M Kingston KC 1K1M-83 135.00 0 135.00 135.00

10 85 Mike Laing M35 Lower Wharfe CC NR 136.40 4 140.40 136.10 0 136.10 136.10

11 2 Amy Howarth U23 Bradford & Bingley CC 1K1W-2 138.20 4 142.20 142.20

12 22 Lucy Cundell J16 Green Star CC 1K1W-22 143.50 4 147.50 137.50 8 145.50 145.50

13 16 Grace Black J16 Manvers WBC 1C1W-16 158.50 4 162.50 149.10 4 153.10 153.10

14 21 Tabitha Percy J18 Mad Paddlers 1C1W-21 149.30 4 153.30 160.00 0 160.00 153.30

15 9008 Roy Garriock M55 Independent NR 152.60 2 154.60 154.60

16 9010 Andy Davies/Scott Rudkin M40 Kingston KC NR 152.20 4 156.20 156.20

17 9009 Scott Rudkin M40 Kingston KC NR 146.70 14 160.70 160.70

18 64 Nicky Creeser/Dougie Cresser J8 Bradford & Bingley CC NR 164.00 8 172.00 172.00

19 63 Nikki Rudkin M35 Kingston KC NR 171.50 4 175.50 175.50

20 87 Ann Mitchel Lower Wharfe CC NR 280.00 58 338.00 215.60 6 221.60 221.60

21 61 Stuart Vidler/Bob Lawler M50 Halifax CC NR 215.10 118 333.10 223.60 70 293.60 293.60

22 65 Jenny Berriman M Kingston KC K1W 163.50 306 469.50 469.50

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 12 Eddie Mackintosh J14
Manchester CC

Hexham CC
132.20 2 134.20 131.10 6 137.10 134.20 500

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 56 Lewis Duckmanton J16 Bradford & Bingley CC 152.20 106 258.20 258.20 115

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 14 Alice Snape S Green Star CC 146.60 2 148.60 142.40 0 142.40 142.40 500

2 43 Pola Tomasik J14 Manvers WBC 140.60 4 144.60 141.40 4 145.40 144.60 450

3 78 Iga Tomasik J12 Manvers WBC 159.60 4 163.60 158.40 6 164.40 163.60 400

4 49 Emily Burnett-Fisher J16 Lower Wharfe CC 166.70 10 176.70 160.10 8 168.10 168.10 350

5 67 Sarah Ford M Halifax CC 209.50 6 215.50 167.00 6 173.00 173.00 300

6 40 Heather Lindsay S Lower Wharfe CC 185.70 6 191.70 172.30 4 176.30 176.30 250

7 72 Hannah Lancaster J14 Manvers WBC DNF 172.70 6 178.70 178.70 200

8 50 Esme Ayo-Price J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 189.70 8 197.70 174.30 10 184.30 184.30 150

9 87 Chloe Holmes J10
Manchester CC

Kingston KC
183.90 4 187.90 182.50 2 184.50 184.50 100

10 70 Rebecca Guest J12 Manchester CC 171.90 54 225.90 161.30 114 275.30 225.90 50

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 29 Rachel Hiley M Bradford & Bingley CC 176.60 12 188.60 182.10 12 194.10 188.60 250

2 14 Olivia Currell J18 West Yorkshire CC 178.60 58 236.60 190.80 8 198.80 198.80 208

3 17 Emma Percy M Mad Paddlers 191.40 10 201.40 192.80 56 248.80 201.40 167

4 142 Jenny Stephenson S Bradford & Bingley CC 209.40 164 373.40 DNF 373.40 125

5 129 Kimberley Davies J8 Manchester CC 297.40 110 407.40 DNF 407.40 83
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6 22 Jo Sharp M
Manchester CC

Green Star CC
DNF DNS 996.00 0

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 20 Cameron Ford J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 127.10 0 127.10 125.00 2 127.00 127.00 500

2 53 Louie Gordon J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 125.30 52 177.30 127.30 2 129.30 129.30 467

3 96 Daniel Joyce J14 Shepperton SCC 132.50 0 132.50 141.10 0 141.10 132.50 433

4 61 Antoni Tomasik J14 Manvers WBC 131.30 8 139.30 124.80 8 132.80 132.80 400

5 79 Scott Ritchie J14 Pinkston Panthers 144.30 0 144.30 133.70 0 133.70 133.70 367

6 39 Dominic Hawes J18 Halifax CC 132.90 2 134.90 131.60 4 135.60 134.90 333

7 137 Sam Curwen J16 Manchester CC 142.70 6 148.70 134.60 4 138.60 138.60 300

8 145 Lewis Duckmanton J16 Bradford & Bingley CC 131.30 8 139.30 132.60 56 188.60 139.30 267

9 93 Jason Nicholson M Bradford & Bingley CC 148.20 54 202.20 142.30 4 146.30 146.30 233

10 152 Daniel Snow M Glanford & Scunthorpe CC 180.90 12 192.90 142.50 6 148.50 148.50 200

11 122 Andrew Guest M Manchester CC 159.20 6 165.20 151.60 0 151.60 151.60 167

12 172 Samuel Davis J14 Manchester CC 142.90 152 294.90 145.90 6 151.90 151.90 133

13 142 Bob Lawler M Halifax CC 152.50 4 156.50 148.60 6 154.60 154.60 100

14 148 Chris McQuade M Green Star CC 151.70 6 157.70 156.70 2 158.70 157.70 67

15 166 Louis Whittaker J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 166.80 4 170.80 175.10 8 183.10 170.80 33

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 39 James Allison J16 Green Star CC 163.40 106 269.40 151.80 4 155.80 155.80 250

2 171 Austin Gould J12 Manvers WBC 151.90 4 155.90 159.00 4 163.00 155.90 231

3 83 Luke Wilkinson J14 Green Star CC 151.00 56 207.00 153.10 6 159.10 159.10 212

4 228 Michael Brennan S Hexham CC 166.80 4 170.80 169.10 10 179.10 170.80 192

5 23 Andrew Currell M West Yorkshire CC 152.10 52 204.10 169.20 2 171.20 171.20 173

6 243 James Taylor M Bradford & Bingley CC 177.10 10 187.10 177.30 4 181.30 181.30 154

7 146 Beinn Roberts J14 Glanford & Scunthorpe CC 182.50 160 342.50 177.30 6 183.30 183.30 135

8 241 Abel Blythe J12 Manchester CC 165.20 120 285.20 162.40 64 226.40 226.40 115

9 33 Stuart Vidler M Halifax CC DNF 194.20 54 248.20 248.20 96

10 99 Ethan Proctor J10 Green Star CC 150.30 102 252.30 144.90 208 352.90 252.30 77

11 283 Alexander Riley J16 Glanford & Scunthorpe CC 214.50 162 376.50 167.60 110 277.60 277.60 58

12 73 William Goodhead J12 Green Star CC 175.80 120 295.80 191.40 164 355.40 295.80 38

13 977 Sam Kelly J16 Glanford & Scunthorpe CC NR DNF 141.60 162 303.60 303.60 NR

14 147 John Turner M Mad Paddlers 241.70 102 343.70 343.70 19

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 12 Kate Lyndon J14
Stafford & Stone CC

Midland CC
158.20 4 162.20 156.20 6 162.20 162.20 333

2 16 Alice Snape S Green Star CC 175.30 8 183.30 167.90 2 169.90 169.90 267

PREM-3 V

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 13 Steve Holmes V
Manchester CC

Kingston KC
K1M 129.60 0 129.60 129.10 4 133.10 129.60 467

2 33 Duncan Berriman V Kingston KC K1M 147.00 4 151.00 131.40 2 133.40 133.40 400

3 9 Tony O'Connell V Bradford & Bingley CC K1M 137.60 4 141.60 139.30 2 141.30 141.30 267

4 25 Jerry Tracey V Independent K1M 156.10 4 160.10 166.80 4 170.80 160.10 212

5 101 Mark Davies V Manchester CC C1M 156.50 4 160.50 168.80 6 174.80 160.50

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 11
Grace Black

Oli Black
J18 Manvers WBC 151.00 6 157.00 159.50 8 167.50 157.00 467
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2 39
James Stephens

Paul Stephens
S Baldock & District CC 190.00 10 200.00 190.30 6 196.30 196.30 67

OPEN K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 100 George Baglin S Kingston KC 139.20 10 149.20 133.80 60 193.80 149.20

OPEN K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 52 Mandy Greenaway Pennine CRC NR 177.00 8 185.00 154.70 112 266.70 185.00

OPEN C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 89 Eliot Wood J16 Halifax CC 1C1M-15 132.40 52 184.40 130.00 2 132.00 132.00
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